EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250217
PAGE 1
 LITEMINDER MODULAR INVERTER SERIES
Central Inverter for Emergency Lighting
Specification & Technical Guide:
1.0 kVA through 12.5 kVA Single Phase Inverters
DOCUMENT OVERVIEW

WEIGHT
BATTERY
CABINET
WEIGHT
TOTAL
BATTERY
WEIGHT
TOTAL
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
MAX BTUs
HOUR AT
FULL LOAD
MAX CONNECTED LOAD
90 MINUTE RUNTIME 120 MINUTE RUNTIME
LM-1P-1000 1 24" 38" 13" 152 lbs - 156 lbs 428 lbs 68 1,000 VA 750 VA
LM-1P-1600 1 32" 52" 13.75" 180 lbs - 234 lbs 534 lbs 109 1,600 VA 1,200 VA
LM-1P-2200 1 32" 52" 13.75" 180 lbs - 312 lbs 612 lbs 150 2,200 VA 1,650 VA
LM-1P-2800 1 32" 52" 13.75" 180 lbs - 390 lbs 690 lbs 190 2,800 VA 2,100 VA
LM-1P-3200 1 32" 52" 13.75" 180 lbs - 468 lbs 768 lbs 209 3,200 VA 2,400 VA
LM-1P-4200 1 32" 50" 23" 315 lbs - 624 lbs 1,059 lbs 286 4,200 VA 3,150 VA
LM-1P-5200 1 32" 50" 23" 315 lbs - 780 lbs 1,215 lbs 355 5,200 VA 3,900 VA
LM-1P-6250 1 32" 50" 23" 315 lbs - 936 lbs 1,371 lbs 426 6,250 VA 4,687 VA
LM-1P-8250 2 32" 50" 23" 365 lbs 270 lbs 1,248 lbs 2,063 lbs 563 8,250 VA 6,187 VA
LM-1P-10500 2 32" 50" 23" 365 lbs 270 lbs 1,560 lbs 2,375 lbs 716 10,500 VA 7,875 VA
LM-1P-12500 2 32" 50" 23" 365 lbs 270 lbs 1,872 lbs 2,687 lbs 852 12,500 VA 9,375 VA
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250217
PAGE 11
LITEMINDER MODULAR INVERTER SERIES